
403(b) VENDOR LIST 
 
 

EQUITABLE   Equitable  
     333 Thornall Street, 8th Floor, Edison, NJ  08837 
     Office: (732) 452-6930 
 

Michael Girgis, Cell: (732) 300-1996 
     Michael.Girgis@equitable.com 
     Joseph Giles, Cell: (732) 773-9300 
     Joseph.Giles2@equitable.com 
     Anthony Girgis, Cell: (732) 773-7201 
     Anthony.Girgis@equitable.com 
 
 

GWN SECURITIES  Wendell Financial Services 
     66 Landis Avenue, Bridgeton, NJ 08302 

Ralph Wendell (856) 455-5100 
rsw@wendellfinancial.com 
 

      
LINCOLN INVESTMENTS The Faller Company, LLC 

     900 Route 168, Suite F6, Turnersville, NJ  08012 
     Office: (856) 228-9121 / Fax: (856) 302-1830     

Gerard “Chip” Faller, Cell: (732) 763-9713 
     gfaller@lincolninvestment.com 

Bryan M. Faller, Cell: (856) 524-9123   
bfaller@lincolninvestment.com 
 

SECURITY BENEFIT  Infinity Financial Services Group 
    517 Rt. 1 S, Ste. 4100, Iselin, NJ  08850     

Gregory Muscavage, Cell: (609) 694-4931 
    greg@infinityfsg.com 

 

VALIC    AIG Retirement Services 
307 Fellowship Road Suite 205 | Mount Laurel, NJ 08054  
Office: (800) 448-2542 | Fax: (610) 709-5354  
Mark Milewski, Cell: (215) 539-7602  
Financial Advisor | Atlantic Region 
Mark.milewski@corebridgefinancial.com 

 
      

VOYA    VOYA Financial Advisors, Inc. 
    Office: (609) 415-5530 

     Anthony J. DiPeitro, Cell: (732) 768-8739 
     adipietro@voyafa.com 
     Mark B. Clark, Cell: (609) 970-0494 
     mark.clark@voyafa.com  
    


